103 Mr. Paul Benjamin Beauchamp 27/06/2024

Monthly Salary 1.00 7041.9200 7041.92 PAYE Tax
Bonus 1.00 10000.000 10000.00 National Insurance
Pension

| hereby certify that this is a
original document as see

Taken by Peter Best AdvDipFA DipPFS
(FCA Ref: PXB00409) on 27th August 2024

Power System Services Ltd

Total Gross Pay 17041.92  Total Gross Pay TD
Tax Period 3 Gross for Tax 17041.92  Gross for Tax TD

Earnings for Ni 4189.00 TaxPaid TD
Tax Code 310T M1 Employer NI 224718  Eamings for NI TD
Department 1 Er Pension 110.07  National Insurance TD
Payment Method BACS Ee Pension TD
Payment Period Monthly Employer NI TD

Er Pension TD

NM806984D

6402.15
508.34
146.76

31125.76
31125.76
10453.48
12567.00
1125.02
440.28
3981.54
330.21

9984.67



103 Mr. Paul Benjamin Beauchamp

Monthly Salary 1.00

Power System Services Ltd

Tax Period 4
Tax Code 310T M1
Department 1

Payment Method BACS
Payment Period Monthly

7041.9200 7041.92 PAYE Tax

25/07/2024

National Insurance

Pension

| hereby certify that this is a true copy of the
original document as seen by prfe.

i ipPFS
Taken by Peter Best AdvDipFA Dip
(FCA Ref: PXB00409) on 27th August 2024

Total Gross Pay 7041.92
Gross for Tax 7041.92
Eamings for NI 4189.00
Employer NI 867.18
Er Pension 110.07

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Eamings for NI TD
National Insurance TD
Ee Pension TD

Employer NI TD
Er Pension TD

NMB806984D

2084.46
308.34
146.76

38167.68
38167.68
12537.94

16756.00
1433.36

587.04
4848.72
440.28

4502.36



103 Mr. Paul Benjamin Beauchamp 29/08/2024
Monthly Salary 1.00 7041.9200 7041.92 PAYE Tax
Pension
| hereby certify that this is a true copy of the
original document as seery
Taken by Peter Best AdvDipFA DipPFS
(FCA Ref: PXB00409) on 27th August 2024
Power System Services Ltd Total Gross Pay 7041.92
. Gross for Tax 7041.92
Tax Period 5
Earnings for NI 4189.00
Tax Code 10T M1 Employer NI 867.18
Department 1 Er Pension 110.07

Payment Method BACS
Payment Period Monthly

National Insurance

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax Paid TD

Eamings for NI TD
National Insurance TD
Ee Pension TD
Employer NI TD

Er Pension TD

NM806984D

2084.46
308.34
146.76

45209.60
45209.60
14622.40
20945.00
1741.70
733.80
5715.90
550.35

4502.36



