103	Mr. Paul Benja	min Beaud	champ		27/06/2024	NM806984D
Monthly Sal Bonus	ary	1.00 1.00	7041.9200 10000.000	7041.92 10000.00	PAYE Tax National Insurance Pension	6402.15 508.34 146.76

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the original document as seen by me.

Taken by Peter Best AdvDipFA DipPFS (FCA Ref: PXB00409) on 27th August 2024

Power System Services Ltd		Total Gross Pay	17041.92	Total Gross Pay TD	31125.76	
Tax Period Tax Code	3 310T		Gross for Tax	17041.92	Gross for Tax TD	31125.76
		1.64	Earnings for NI	4189.00	Tax Paid TD	10453.48
		M1	Employer NI	2247.18	Earnings for NI TD	12567.00
Department	1		Er Pension	110.07	National Insurance TD	1125.02
Payment Method	BACS				Ee Pension TD	440.28
Payment Period	Monthly				Employer NI TD	3981.54
					Fr Pension TD	330.21

9984.67

Monthly Salary	1.00	7041.9200	7041.92	PAYE Tax	2084.46
,,		701110200		National Insurance	308.34
				Pension	146.76

25/07/2024

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the original document as seen by me.

Taken by Peter Best AdvDipFA DipPFS (FCA Ref: PXB00409) on 27th August 2024

## **Power System Services Ltd**

103

Mr. Paul Benjamin Beauchamp

Power System Services Ltd		Total Gross Pay	7041.92	Total Gross Pay TD	38167.68	
Taux Banda d	4		Gross for Tax	7041.92	Gross for Tax TD	38167.68
Tax Period	4 240T	N44	Earnings for NI	4189.00	Tax Paid TD	12537.94
Tax Code	310T	M1	Employer NI	867.18	Earnings for NI TD	16756.00
Department	1		Er Pension	110.07	National Insurance TD	1433.36
Payment Method	BACS				Ee Pension TD	587.04
Payment Period	Monthly				Employer NI TD	4848.72
					Er Pension TD	440.28

4502.36

NM806984D

103 Mr. Paul Benjamin Beauchamp			amp		NM806984D	
Monthly Sala	nry	1.00	7041.9200	7041.92	PAYE Tax National Insurance Pension	2084.46 308.34 146.76

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the original document as seen by me.

Taken by Peter Best AdvDipFA DipPFS (FCA Ref: PXB00409) on 27th August 2024

Power System Services Ltd			Total Gross Pay	7041.92	Total Gross Pay TD	45209.60
Tax Period Tax Code Department Payment Method Payment Period	5 310T 1 BACS Monthly	M1	Gross for Tax Earnings for NI Employer NI Er Pension	7041.92 4189.00 867.18 110.07	Gross for Tax TD Tax Paid TD Earnings for NI TD National Insurance TD Ee Pension TD Employer NI TD Er Pension TD	45209.60 14622.40 20945.00 1741.70 733.80 5715.90 550.35

4502.36